## Pittsville PTO



Supporting the Pittsville School District's Teachers, Staff & Students 5459 Elementary Avenue • Pittsville, WI 54466

## **Mission**

The Mission of the Pittsville PTO is to enrich students' education and growth through funding educational opportunities, coordinating volunteers, and creating connections between parents, Pittsville School District staff, and community members as a non-political, non-profit, charitable organization.

## **Vision**

The Vision of the Pittsville PTO is to foster a community of collaboration and open communication between students, parents, school district staff, and community members to enhance student learning, growth, inclusion, and opportunities.

## <u>Values</u>

The Values of the Pittsville PTO are partnership, support, recognition, and volunteerism.